ORGANIZATIONAL SPONSORSHIP BENEFITS 2024

STABILITY SUPPORTER

\$10,000 \$5,000 \$2,500 \$1,000

LIMIT - ONE LIMIT - FOUR LIMIT - EIGHT NO LIMIT

		*		
2'x2' Logo on truck for 1 year	✓			
Invitation to speak at podium at RCH Awards event	✓			
Recognition at H4H Event	\checkmark			
Invitation for two to ribbon cutting events w/ Homes First	✓			
Adopt a Home recognition at volunteer activity	✓			
Free Tickets to RCH Awards event	4 tickets	2 tickets		
Link back from all e-promos & website	✓	\checkmark		
Homes First Office Lawn Sign	✓	✓		
Your Logo'd swag in our Tenant welcome baskets (you provide)	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	
Mention in local e-news (Chalk Line/Thurston Talk/Senior News)	✓	✓	✓	
Mention in Donor/Supporter Newsletter	✓	✓	✓	✓
Shout out on social media	four times	four times	one time	one time
Thank You Letter recognizing your contribution	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark
Recognition in our Annual Impact Report (name of business)	✓	✓	✓	✓



Homes First provides homes where our most vulnerable low-income neighbors can be assured of stability and safety in a home that is healthy and affordable where they are treated with dignity and respect.





ORGANIZATIONAL SPONSORSHIP

Promo begins when commitment is made.

PLEASE PRINT YOUR FULL CONTACT INFORMATION

Donor/Company Name:				
(who tax receipt sh	ould go to and how you we	ant to be recognized)		
Contact		E-mail		
Person:		_ address		
Address		City	ST Zip	
Cell Phone ()		Other Phone ()		
Social Media:				
Social Media:Facebook	Twitter/x	Instagram	Website	
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL				
☐ Community Pillar - \$10,000+	OR	In-Kind Donation	Estimated Value: \$	
☐ Neighborhood Champion - \$5	,000	Please include Description & Value		
☐ Home Advocate - \$2,500				
☐ Stability Supporter - \$1,000				
METHOD OF PAYMENT				
Total Amont: \$	Please charge	my card (we will keep it secure)	or all to make payment	
Please invoice me at the address above. Visa MasterCard				
My check is enclosed. Check #(Payable to Homes First)	Card #			
I will pay my sponsorship fees online at www.HomesFirst.org/Donate.	CVV Expiration Date			
SIGNATURE: Person Authorized to Sign Agreem	nent for Company	Date		

PLEASE SEND COMPLETED FORM WITH PAYMENT TO:

Heroes for Housing - Homes First, 5203 Lacey Blvd SE, Ste. A, Lacey, WA 98503 360-915-8176 • developmentdirector@homesfirst.org

Homes First is classified by IRS code as a 501(c)(3) public charity and therefore may receive tax deductible bequests, devices, transfers or gifts under section 2055, 2106, or 2522 of the Internal Revenue Code.TIN: 94-3124800 All information given is confidential. We do not give, sell, or share your information.

